XIV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2024

Leskovac, 5-10-2024

Event 5
05-Oct-24 - 11:29

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
8 years and younger

1. RACA, David
2. STANOJEVIC, Lazar
3. MILUTINOVIC, llija
4. TRINGOV, Aleksandar
5. DANILOVIC, Filip
6. KOSOVIC, Nikola
7. KERASHKI, Boris
8. JOVANOVIC, Stamen
DSQ STEFANOVIC, Djordje
DSQ JANCIC, Bogdan
DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Lazar
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Nikola

1. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije

2. ILIC, Veljko

3. HRISTOV, Jakov

4. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan

5. ZIVIC, Vuk

6. GOCIC, Lazar

7. STOYNOV, Martin

8. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan
9. STOILKOVIC, Lazar
10. PETROVIC, Novak
11. PETROVIC, Lazar
12. MILUTINOVIC, Luka

DSQ SAVIC, Teodor

10 years

1. TUMBEYV, Denislav

2. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko
3. ARSENIJEVIC, Bogdan
4. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej
5. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo

6. STANOJEVIC, Luka

7. DROBNJAKOVIC, Luka
8. RADEVIC, Veliko

9. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava
10. MIJACIC, Mihailo

11. JEVTOVIC, Vuk

12. PSALTIROV, Mihail

13. LUKIC, Veljko

14. DENKOVIC, Nenad

15. MLADENOVIC, Nikola
16. CVETANOVIC, Lazar

YB

16  Crnica
16  Napredak
16  Sveti Nikola

17  Pirin

16  Sveti Nikola
17  Poseidon
16  Pirin

16  Sveti Nikola
16 Rasina

16  Dubocica
16  Pirat

16  Leskovac

15 Dubocica

15 Poseidon

15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
15 Nis 2005

15  Sveti Nikola

15 Pirin

15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
15  Nis 2005

15  Nis 2005

15 Dubocica
15  Sveti Nikola
15 Dubocica
14  Pirin

14  Dubocica
14 Pirat

14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
14 Neptun

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Crnica

14  Napredak
14  Sveti Nikola

14 Rasina

14  Pirat

14  PK Oktopod
14  Crnica

14  Crnica

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Leskovac

Time

49.42
50.41
54.10
55.80
56.50
57.00
58.04
1:12.16
50.52
55.77
1:06.48
1:09.36

45.19
45.88
46.96
47.89
4941
49.43
52.50
55.10
55.62
56.99
58.19
1:05.96
1:00.01

41.36
42.25
42.45
42.97
43.25
43.62
46.03
46.98
48.03
48.56
49.10
49.95
55.72
59.05
1:00.92
1:02.24

Pts

108
101
82
75
72
70
66

141
135
126
118
108
108
90
78
75
70
66
45

184
173
170
164
161
157
133
125
117
114
110
104

75

63

57
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XIV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2024
Leskovac, 5-10-2024

Event 5, Men, 50m Backstroke

11 years

NogA~whE

8.
DSQ

METIKOS, Uros
KANCHEV, Kaloyan
TODOROV, Nikolay
NOVKOVIC, Bogdan
DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro
ILIC, Stefan
STOJIMIROVIC, llija
IVKOVIC, Blagoje
STOJANOVIC, Mihajlo

12 years

Noghr~owdpE

8.
DSQ
DSQ

STOJANOVIC, Petar
VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor
JANCIC, Boris
DALCHEV, Nikolai
STEVANOVIC, Vojin
IVANQV, Denislav
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
RANGELOV, Kamen
MITIC, Slavisa
NIKOLIC, Filip

13 years

1.

© N OA~WON

10.

MENZILDZHIYAN, Denis
DAVCHEV, Martin
JANKOSKI, Milan
DEMJANSKI, Nikola
STOJANOVIC, llija
MATIC, Nikola
MLADENOVIC, Jovan
MAKSIMOVIC, Petar
PEKIC, Filip
ANDJELKOVIC, Vanja

14 years

oukrwdnpE

MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka
DJORDJEVIC, Jovan
MANOV, Maksim
NIKOLIC, Filip
OBRADOVIC, Lazar

15 years

agrwnNE

JOVANOVSKI, David
RAIKQV, Teodor
MILADINOVIC, Veliko
MANASIC, Aleksa
ZDRAVKOVIC, Petar

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10

09
09
09
09
09

Napredak
Plovdiv 2019
Pirin

Nis 2005
Neptun
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Leskovac

Sveti Nikola

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Dubocica

Plovdiv 2019

Nis 2005

Pirin

Pk Sveti Sava

Pirin

Sveti Nikola

Dubocica

Plovdiv 2019

Plovdiv 2019

PVK Orion

Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
Naisus

Crnica

Leskovac

Viking

Crnica

Leskovac

Valis
Leskovac
Leskovac
Neptun
Rasina
Pirat

PVK Orion
Plovdiv 2019
Napredak
Leskovac
Leskovac

41.36
41.43
42.72
43.20
43.70
45.76
58.45
1:03.36

37.28
38.13
38.83
42.19
43.59
45.46
48.76
50.69
34.42
39.86

31.73
33.67
33.72
38.02
40.17
41.23
44.69
45.10
45.10
48.93

32.81
3441
37.82
38.79
41.47
43.71

29.80
31.88
33.99
34.15
38.56

184
183
167
162
156
136

65

51

252
235
223
173
157
139
112
100

408
342
340
237
201
186
146
142
142
111

369
320
241
223
183
156

493
403
332
327
227
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XIV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2024
Leskovac, 5-10-2024

Event 5, Men, 50m Backstroke

16 years and older

1. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Orka 034 30.27 470
2. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 3430 323
3. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PVK Orion 34.66 313
4. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Leskovac 3591 282
5. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 3756 246
6. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 05 Poseidon 37.77 242
7. STOJMIROVIC, Marko 08 Dubocica 38.90 221
8. DIMITRQV, Dimitrije 07 Pk Sveti Sava 4434 149
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